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Passionate Pineapple
Baking Berry (Blue Berry)
Strawberry Slurr
Kiwi Krush
Butter Cup ( Butter Scotch)
Chocolate Truffle
Coco Crave ( Chocolate)
Black Forest
White Forest
Crimson Road ( Red Velvet)
Devils Cake (Pure Chocolate)
Peanut Fantasy  
Devils/Oreo Cheesecake
Lemon Cheesecake
Blueberry Cheesecake
Seasonal Fruit Cake
Rainbow Cake
Hazelnut Praline

475
475
475
475
525
700
550
500
500
700
650
800
800
800
800
650
650
800

 
 

  769
799
769
769
879

1249
899
899

1289
1289
999

1299
1449
1399
1399
1149
1249
1399

Flavours

CAKES

Half KG 1 Kg
55
65
55
55
60
90
80
60
65
90
110
100
120
110
110
90
90

N/A
 
 

Per Slice

Note: The above cakes are subject availability at the time of order

9610000430
NH8 Bakehouse & Cafe: RC Palace Hotel, Bhiwadi



Plain Croissant 
Chocolate Croissant 
Cheese Croissant 
Alloo puffstix
Paneer puffstix
Chicken Puff
 

50.00
70.00
50.00
 15.00
20.00
25.00
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SANDBURGERS

100.00
100.00
150.00
150.00

Vegetable Masala Sandwich

Classic Cheese Mayo

Big Grill Paneer Sandwich

Zingy Zest Paneer Sandwich

Italian Mamma 2.0

All American BBQ

Chicken Melt

Chicken Tang

Potato Wedges**
Peri Peri Fries
Pull Out Cheese Garlic Bread**
Fully Loaded Cheese Fries**

140.00

140.00

170.00

170.00

170.00

210.00

180.00

180.00

Savoury 

*

*All sandwiches come with a side of fries, dips and salad
*Taxes as applicable 
** Not available on deliveries

Grilled sandwich full of fresh veggies and exploding desi flavours

Classic mayo, cheese and loads of veggies in our special multigrain bread

Combination of veggiest and grilled paneer tossed in olive oil.

Paneer in juicy tandoori gravy. A hot seller and crowd favourite

American favourite - Chicken grilled in barbecue sauce, cheese and onion

Tender chicken shreds and veggies in tangy indian flavours

Classic Mayo, Cheese and chicken in our multigrain bread

Playful combination of Zucchini, Brocolli and Sweet corn in classic tomato gravy

We make our orders fresh and take minimum 25-30 min to prepare



Just A Veg Burger

Just A Chicken Burger

Veg Buggerlicious

Chicken Buggerlicious

NH8 Bakehouse Special

The Bhiwadi Tang

Peri Peri Grilled Paneer Burger

Peri Peri Grilled Chicken Burger

60.00
 

85.00
 

95.00
 

140.00
 

110.00
 

120.00
 

160.00
 

180.00
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BURGERS

*We make our orders fresh and take minimum 25-30 min to prepare
*Add cheese slice @ INR 10 extra 
*Taxes as applicable

Our vegetable patty fried to perfection with veggies and mayonnaise

Our deep fried vegetable patty with our signature tangy and mildly spicy sauce

Our deep fried chicken patty with our signature tangy and mildly spice sauce

Our xtra krunchy signature combination made with Italian Herb patty

Sloppy style marinated paneer in Peri Peri sauce with coleslaw

Sloppy style marinated chicken breast in Peri Peri sauce with coleslaw

Imagine the kick of salsa and our freshly made mayo sauce and Vegetable patty 

Our Chicken patty fried to perfection with veggies and mayonnaise

Peri Peri Fry Combo @ 50/-
Peri Peri Fries + Signature dip

+ Cold drink by the glass (
200 ml )

Fries + Shake Combo @ 200/-
Peri Peri Fries + Signature dip +

Milk Shake of your choice
(excludes Nutella Krunch)

Add Ons 



Iced Frappuccino
Strawberry Krush
Blueberry Blast
Banana Toffee
Mint Chocolate
Oreo Cookie
White Malt Chocolate
Brownie Fudge 
Nutella Krunch
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Milkshakes

DRINKS

9610000430 NH8 Bakehouse & Cafe
RC Palace Hotel, Bhiwadi

Cappuccino
Masala Tea
Lemon/Green Tea
Hot Chocolate

Hot Beverages

₹120
₹120
₹140
₹150
₹150
₹180
₹180
₹200
₹210

 
 

₹100
₹60
₹70
₹100

 


