



Flavours	Per Slice	e Hali Ku	i 1Kg
Passionate Pineapple	55	475	769
Baking Berry (Blue Berry)	65	475	799
Strawberry Slurr	55	475	769
Kiwi Krush	55	475	769
Butter Cup (Butter Scotch)	60	525	879
Chocolate Truffle	90	700	1249
Coco Crave (Chocolate)	80	550	899
Black Forest	60	500	899
White Forest	65	500	1289
Crimson Road (Red Velvet)	90	700	1289
Devils Cake (Pure Chocolate)	110	650	999
Peanut Fantasy	100	800	1299
Devils/Oreo Cheesecake	120	800	1449
Lemon Cheesecake	110	800	1399
Blueberry Cheesecake	110	800	1399
Seasonal Fruit Cake	90	650	1149
Rainbow Cake	90	650	1249
Hazelnut Praline	N/A	800	1399

Note: The above cakes are subject availability at the time of order

NH8 BAKEHOUSE & CAFE: RC PALACE HOTEL, BHIWADI



9610000430

# SANDBURGERS By Bakehouse

M E N U

#### Savoury

Plain Croissant	50.00	Potato Wedges**	100.00
Chocolate Croissant	70.00	Peri Peri Fries	100.00
Cheese Croissant	50.00	Pull Out Cheese Garlic Bread**	150.00
Alloo puffstix	15.00	Fully Loaded Cheese Fries**	150.00
Paneer puffstix	20.00		
Chicken Puff	25.00		

### Sandwiches<sup>2</sup>

Vegetable Masala Sandwich  Grilled sandwich full of fresh veggies and exploding desi flavours	140.00
Classic Cheese Mayo Classic mayo, cheese and loads of veggies in our special multigrain bread	140.00
Big Grill Paneer Sandwich  Combination of veggiest and grilled paneer tossed in olive oil.	170.00
Zingy Zest Paneer Sandwich Paneer in juicy tandoori gravy. A hot seller and crowd favourite	170.00
Italian Mamma 2.0 Playful combination of Zucchini, Brocolli and Sweet corn in classic tomato gravy	170.00
All American BBQ American favourite - Chicken grilled in barbecue sauce, cheese and onion	210.00
Chicken Melt Classic Mayo, Cheese and chicken in our multigrain bread	180.00
Chicken Tang Tender chicken shreds and veggies in tangy indian flavours	180.00

\*All sandwiches come with a side of fries, dips and salad

\*Taxes as applicable

\*\* Not available on deliveries

We make our orders fresh and take minimum 25-30 min to prepare





M E N U

## Burgers NH-8

Just A Veg Burger Our vegetable patty fried to pe <mark>rfection with veggies and may</mark> onnaise	60.00
Just A Chicken Burger Our Chicken patty fried to perfection with veggies and mayonnaise	85.00
<b>Veg Buggerlicious</b> Our deep fried vegetable patty with our signature tangy and mildly spicy sauce	95.00
<ul><li>Chicken Buggerlicious</li><li>Our deep fried chicken patty with our signature tangy and mildly spice sauce</li></ul>	140.00
NH8 Bakehouse Special Our xtra krunchy signature combination made with Italian Herb patty	110.00
<b>The Bhiwadi Tang</b> Imagine the kick of salsa and our freshly made mayo sauce and Vegetable patty	120.00
Peri Peri Grilled Paneer Burger Sloppy style marinated paneer in Peri Peri sauce with coleslaw	160.00
Peri Peri Grilled Chicken Burger Sloppy style marinated chicken breast in Peri Peri sauce with coleslaw	180.00

#### **Add Ons**

#### Peri Peri Fry Combo @ 50/-

Peri Peri Fries + Signature dip + Cold drink by the glass ( 200 ml)

#### Fries + Shake Combo @ 200/-

Peri Peri Fries + Signature dip + Milk Shake of your choice (excludes Nutella Krunch)

\*We make our orders fresh and take minimum 25-30 min to prepare

\*Add cheese slice @ INR 10 extra

\*Taxes as applicable



## Milkshakes

Iced Frappuccino	₹120
Strawberry Krush	₹120
Blueberry Blast	₹140
Banana Toffee	₹150
Mint Chocolate	₹150
Oreo Cookie	₹180
White Malt Chocolate	₹180
Brownie Fudge	₹200
Nutella Krunch	₹210

## **Hot Beverages**

Cappuccino	₹100
Masala Tea	₹60
Lemon/Green Tea	₹70
Hot Chocolate	₹100



